Visi-Sub Products
Price List
(ALL PRICES EXCLUDE VAT)
Description Product Code Unit RRP £
  Ricoh GX 7000/5050N Cartridge - Cyan 60 ml R-GX-C 1 £60.00
  Ricoh GX 7000/5050N Cartridge - Magenta 60 ml R-GX-M 1 £60.00
  Ricoh GX 7000/5050N Cartridge - Yellow 60 ml R-GX-Y 1 £60.00
  Ricoh GX 7000/5050N Cartridge - Black 68 ml R-GX-K 1 £60.00
RICOH Cartridges GX7000/GX5050N
Description Product Code Unit RRP £
  Ricoh GXE3300N Cartridge - Cyan 29 ml R-3300-C 1 £40.00
  Ricoh GXE3300N Cartridge - Magenta 29 ml R-3300-M 1 £40.00
  Ricoh GXE3300N Cartridge - Yellow 29 ml R-3300-Y 1 £40.00
  Ricoh GXE3300N Cartridge - Black 29 ml R-3300-K 1 £40.00
RICOH Cartridges GXE3300N
Description Product Code Unit RRP £
  Visi-Sub 4450 Cartridge Cyan 110 ml  VS-4450-110C 1 £55.00
  Visi-Sub 4450 Cartridge Magenta 110 ml  VS-4450-110M 1 £55.00
  Visi-Sub 4450 Cartridge Yellow 110 ml  VS-4450-110Y 1 £55.00
  Visi-Sub 4450 Cartridge Black 110 ml VS-4450-110K 1 £55.00
  Visi-Sub 4450 Cleaning Solution 110 ml VS-4450CS Set of 4 £77.95
EPSON Cartridges 4450 - 110ml
EPSON Cartridges 4450 - 220ml
Description Product Code Unit RRP £
  Visi-Sub 4450 Cartridge Cyan 220 ml  VS-4450-220C 1 £75.00
  Visi-Sub 4450 Cartridge Magenta 220 ml  VS-4450-220M 1 £75.00
  Visi-Sub 4450 Cartridge Yellow 220 ml  VS-4450-220Y 1 £75.00
  Visi-Sub 4450 Cartridge Black 220 ml VS-4450-220K 1 £75.00
Octi -Tech
Innovating surfaces for custom decoration
Octi -Tech
Innovating surfaces for custom decoration
tel: +44 (0)114 245 4494
fax; +44 (0)114 246 7700
email: sales@octi-tech.com
Unit 13a Provincial Park
Nether Lane
Ecclesfield
Sheffield
S35 9ZX
Follow us on
@dyesublimition
: +44 (0)11245 44
Visi-Sub Products (continued)
Description Product Code Unit RRP £
  Visi-Sub 125 ml Sublimation Ink Cyan VS-125C 1 £50.83
  Visi-Sub 125 ml Sublimation Ink Magenta VS-125M 1 £50.83
  Visi-Sub 125 ml Sublimation Ink Yellow VS-125Y 1 £50.83
  Visi-Sub 125 ml Sublimation Ink Black VS-125K 1 £50.83
  Visi-Sub 125 ml Sublimation Ink Light Cyan VS-125LC 1 £50.83
  Visi-Sub 125 ml Sublimation Ink Light Magenta VS-125LM 1 £50.83
  Visi-Sub 125 ml Sublimation Ink Red VS-125R 1 £50.83
  Visi-Sub 125 ml Sublimation Ink Orange VS-125O 1 £50.83
  Visi-Sub 125 ml Cleaning Solution VS-125CS 1 £10.40
Bulk Inks 125ml
Bulk Inks 250ml
Bulk Inks 500ml
Description Product Code Unit RRP £
  Visi-Sub 250 ml Sublimation Ink Cyan VS-250C 1 £84.08
  Visi-Sub 250 ml Sublimation Ink Magenta VS-250M 1 £84.08
  Visi-Sub 250 ml Sublimation Ink Yellow VS-250Y 1 £84.08
  Visi-Sub 250 ml Sublimation Ink Black VS-250K 1 £84.08
  Visi-Sub 250 ml Sublimation Ink Light Cyan VS-250LC 1 £84.08
  Visi-Sub 250 ml Sublimation Ink Light Magenta VS-250LM 1 £84.08
  Visi-Sub 250 ml Sublimation Ink Red VS-250R 1 £84.08
  Visi-Sub 250 ml Sublimation Ink Orange VS-250O 1 £84.08
  Visi-Sub 250 ml Cleaning Solution VS-250CS 1 £18.53
Description Product Code Unit RRP £
  Visi-Sub 500 ml Sublimation Ink Cyan VS-500C 1 £160.50
  Visi-Sub 500 ml Sublimation Ink Magenta VS-500M 1 £160.50
  Visi-Sub 500 ml Sublimation Ink Yellow VS-500Y 1 £160.50
  Visi-Sub 500 ml Sublimation Ink Black VS-500K 1 £160.50
  Visi-Sub 500 ml Sublimation Ink Light Cyan VS-500LC 1 £160.50
  Visi-Sub 500 ml Sublimation Ink Light Magenta VS-500LM 1 £160.50
  Visi-Sub 500 ml Cleaning Solution VS-500CS 1 £32.25
Visi-Sub Products (continued)
EPSON Cartridges 4880 110ml
Description Product Code Unit RRP £
  Visi-Sub 4880 Cartridge Cyan 110 ml  VS-4880-110C 1 £55.00
  Visi-Sub 4880 Cartridge Magenta 110 ml  VS-4880-110M 1 £55.00
  Visi-Sub 4880 Cartridge Yellow 110 ml  VS-4880-110Y 1 £55.00
  Visi-Sub 4880 Cartridge Black 110 ml VS-4880-110K 1 £55.00
  Visi-Sub 4880 Cartridge Light Cyan 110 ml VS-4880-110LC 1 £55.00
  Visi-Sub 4880 Cartridge Light Magenta 110 ml VS-4880-110LM 1 £55.00
  Visi-Sub 4880 Cartridge Light Black 110 ml VS-4880-110LK 1 £55.00
  Visi-Sub 4880 Cartridge Light Light Black 110 ml VS-4880-110LLK 1 £55.00
  Visi-Sub 4880 Cleaning Solution 110 ml VS-4480CS set of 8 £155.95
EPSON Cartridges 4880 220ml
Description Product Code Unit RRP £
  Visi-Sub 4880 Cartridge Cyan 220 ml  VS-4880-220C 1 £75.00
  Visi-Sub 4880 Cartridge Magenta 220 ml  VS-4880-220M 1 £75.00
  Visi-Sub 4880 Cartridge Yellow 220 ml  VS-4880-220Y 1 £75.00
  Visi-Sub 4880 Cartridge Black 220 ml VS-4880-220K 1 £75.00
  Visi-Sub 4880 Cartridge Light Cyan 220 ml VS-4880-220LC 1 £75.00
  Visi-Sub 4880 Cartridge Light Magenta 220 ml VS-4880-220LM 1 £75.00
  Visi-Sub 4880 Cartridge Light Black 220 ml VS-4880-220LK 1 £75.00
  Visi-Sub 4880 Cartridge Light Light Black 220 ml VS-4880-220LLK 1 £75.00
Description Product Code Unit RRP £
  Visi-Sub Bulk Ink System - EPSON D120 VS-D120 1 £238.95
  Visi-Sub Bulk Ink System - EPSON B40W VS-B40W 1 £217.50
  Visi-Sub Bulk Ink System - EPSON 1400 VS-1400 1 £264.95
  Visi-Sub Bulk Ink System - EPSON R1900 VS-R1900 1 £229.00
EPSON Bulk Ink Systems
Octi -Tech
Innovating surfaces for custom decoration